Rang Concurrent(s)

OO NOOULLPE WN -

[ER
o

Charlotte Boivin
Jade Larochelle
Hayley Bourdeau

Elodie Coté-Janson
Raphaélle Therrien

Maika Gauthier
Sophia Gosselin
Laurianne Leclerc
Noémie Blette
Myranie Décary

A

Skate Canada

Marie-Nathalie Fortin

Date:

6-déc.-2025

38e Invitation Gérard-Allard

Cowansville

5 décembre 2025 au 7 décembre 2025
STAR 6 Women (Gr. 2 Evé. 27) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club
Chambly
Bromont
Bedford
Beloeil

Acton Vale

Ste-Julie

Mont-St-Hilaire
Mont-St-Hilaire

Sorel-Tracy

Bromont

10:24:00

Julie Duquette

Patinage Canada

Points

26.72
24.14
21.36
21.04
19.86
19.11
19.04
16.77
16.76
14.40



