

# 38e Invitation Gérard-Allard

Cowansville

5 décembre 2025 au 7 décembre 2025

STAR 6 Women (Gr. 2 Év. 27) Free Program

## Résultat du segment

<u>Rang</u>	<u>Concurrent(s)</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Région</u>	<u>Points</u>
1	Charlotte Boivin	Chambly	RS	26.72
2	Jade Larochele	Bromont	RA	24.14
3	Hayley Bourdeau	Bedford	RA	21.36
4	Élodie Côté-Janson	Beloeil	RA	21.04
5	Raphaëlle Therrien	Acton Vale	RA	19.86
6	Maïka Gauthier	Ste-Julie	RS	19.11
7	Sophia Gosselin	Mont-St-Hilaire	RA	19.04
8	Laurianne Leclerc	Mont-St-Hilaire	RA	16.77
9	Noémie Blette	Sorel-Tracy	RA	16.76
10	Myranie Décaray	Bromont	RA	14.40

---

Marie-Nathalie Fortin



Skate Canada

---

Julie Duquette



Patinage Canada

Date: 6-déc.-2025 10:24:00